DATZ7z X WEAEMEEH-150-W-500

mEHEAE s=1/20 ra—
(H=150XW-=500 Addatill S=1/5

4-M10x130
e SUSSISSTRETSUOTIY ) B RS et i 2-M10x80
AN .
S
5000
100 4800 100
- i
‘ 0
=E
i 1l i i 1 - M16x135
=
| | S
d | = w »
9 }gEﬁg v ; %E{ b
— LN ‘ I o
’ e | " CESHBR s=1/8
i 050x29x1.6
o 050x50x1.6 | S
= P i | ™~
0100x100x3.2 i
N 50 50
S / g 2-M6x157 gl
0600 T al
0700 I ]
Y il
Jy Y1 TEN s=1/5 |
1.
. 19

DA AR s=1/8

03,
R m[j S y
Hl}rg‘:v’—}—m"fﬂ H:..; I H“vrﬂ =1 1
f =

[ )
]

U ] =

83.7
¢ (@4.)
[
[
s N\l
pau
ke
=
el
{
Ll SN
\

117
s
s
i
K

4—M8x75
ny AX3EH4 KRR b

e L
L/

d
{
{
b
.

——

{
i

YEDTAREY A XY RRINLBREBERBBENHVET,

BXEH=vHr TV RAARIL




